
Originator: 
Date: 

I 
411 ALASKA • 

Public Works Director 
July 16, 2014 

X Finance Director 

X Deputy Administrator 

City Clerk 

amount 

Agenda of: July 28, 2014 

Airport Access Rd-State/330-4379-437-45-43 

to 

The original contract was issued in the amount of $1,094,807. Change 
orders were subsequently issued in accordance with Wasilla Municipal Code 5.08.090 under the 
Mayor's authority for additional Class D bedding in the amount of$38,583.10; and for additional 
dewatering due to unidentified groundwater in the amount of $68,921.51. 

A final change order is proposed to close out the contract in the amount of $14,409 for additional 
Class D bedding and additional hydro-seeding. The final amount exceeds the authority listed 
under WMC 5.08.090 where the contract can be amended up to 10 percent of the original amount 
without City Council action. City Council action is needed to authorize an amount that exceeds 
10 percent of the original contract amount. 

City of Wasilla AM No. 14-30 Page 1 of 1 


